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Department Description Contact Name Email 

A&S Dean’s Office A&S Dean’s Office Ann Krohn Rick ann.rick@colorado.edu 

A&S Dean’s Office A&S Dean’s Office Peter Hoagland peter.hoagland@colorado.edu 

AAAH Art & Art History Jean E Goldstein jean.goldstein@colorado.edu 

AAAH Art & Art History Michelle R Hamernik michelle.hamernik@colorado.edu 

AIRR Aeronautical Science Lynda Smith lynda.smith@colorado.edu 

ALAC Asian Languages & Civilizations Asian Languages and Civilizations dalc@colorado.edu 

ALAC Asian Languages & Civilizations Lynne Buckley lynne.buckley@colorado.edu 

ANTH Anthropology Diana N Wilson diana.wilson@colorado.edu 

APPM Applied Mathematics Ian Cunningham amassist@colorado.edu 

APPM Applied Mathematics APPM Graduate Student Coordinator amgradco@colorado.edu 

APRD Advertising, PR & Media Design Genevieve Waller genevieve.waller@colorado.edu 

ARSC Student Academic Success Center Julia Willis julia.willis@colorado.edu 

ASEN Aerospace Engineering Melissa Sue Piper melissa.piper@colorado.edu 

ASEN Aerospace Engineering Lauren Cole lauren.cole@colorado.edu 

ASIA Center for Asian Studies J. Colleen Berry colleen.berry@colorado.edu 

ASIA Center for Asian Studies Danielle Rocheleau Salaz salaz@colorado.edu 

ASTR Astro and Planetary Sciences Marsha M Burch marsha.burch@colorado.edu 

ASTR Astro and Planetary Sciences Jose Aburto jose.aburto@colorado.edu 

ATLS ATLAS David R Kalahar kalahar@colorado.edu 

ATLS ATLAS Stephanie Wanek stephanie.wanek@colorado.edu 

ATOC Atmospheric & Oceanic Sciences Laurie B. Conway laurie.conway@colorado.edu 

BKER Baker Residential Acad Program Claire V Figel claire.figel@colorado.edu 

BUSN Leeds School of Business Winnie A Bartley winnie.bartley@colorado.edu 

mailto:academicscheduling@colorado.edu
mailto:Ann.Rick@colorado.edu
mailto:peter.hoagland@colorado.edu
mailto:Jean.Goldstein@Colorado.EDU
mailto:michelle.hamernik@colorado.edu
mailto:lynda.smith@Colorado.EDU
mailto:dalc@colorado.edu
mailto:lynne.buckley@Colorado.EDU
mailto:diana.wilson@colorado.edu
mailto:amassist@colorado.edu
mailto:amgradco@colorado.edu
mailto:Genevieve.Waller@Colorado.EDU
mailto:julia.willis@colorado.edu
mailto:Melissa.Piper@Colorado.EDU
mailto:lauren.cole@colorado.edu
mailto:colleen.berry@Colorado.EDU
mailto:salaz@colorado.edu
mailto:marsha.burch@colorado.edu
mailto:Jose.Aburto@Colorado.EDU
mailto:kalahar@colorado.edu
mailto:stephanie.wanek@colorado.edu
mailto:laurie.conway@colorado.edu
mailto:claire.figel@Colorado.EDU
mailto:Winnie.Bartley@colorado.edu


2 

Department Description Contact Name Email 

BUSN Leeds School of Business Ann Richmond ann.richmond@colorado.edu 

CAMW Center of the American West Roni G Ires roni.ires@colorado.edu 

CEPS Continuing Ed & Prof Studies Armando Pares armando.pares@colorado.edu 

CEPS Continuing Ed & Prof Studies Melissa Montano melissa.montano@colorado.edu 

CEPS Continuing Ed & Prof Studies Susan Crowley merrie.crowley@colorado.edu 

CEPS Continuing Ed & Prof Studies Taryn B Hanson taryn.hanson@colorado.edu 

CHEM Chemistry & Biochemistry Otha Barrow otha.barrow@colorado.edu 

CHEM Chemistry & Biochemistry Anne McWilliams anne.mcwilliams@colorado.edu  

CHEN Chemical and Biological Engineering Jennifer A. Gifford jennifer.a.gifford@colorado.edu 

CHEN Chemical and Biological Engineering Megan Norman megan.norman@colorado.edu 

CLAS Classics Sandra M Crowell sandra.crowell@colorado.edu 

CMCI College of Media, Communication & Information Lisa Guinther lisa.guinther@colorado.edu 

CMCI College of Media, Communication & Information Stephen B Jones stephen.jones@colorado.edu 

CMCI College of Media, Communication & Information Joanne Guillery joanne.guillery@colorado.edu 

COMN Communication Monica Elizabeth Carroll monica.e.carroll@colorado.edu 

COMR Communication Residential Academic Program Destiny Baccino commrap@colorado.edu 

CSAP Computer Science Post-Bac Veronika Lesiuk veronika.lesiuk@colorado.edu 

CSCI Computer Science Beth Morledge Webb elizabeth.webb@colorado.edu 

CU in DC CU in DC Serena Leland serena.leland@colorado.edu 

CVEN Civil, Environmental & Architectural Engineering Erin Jerick erin.jerick@colorado.edu 

CVEN Civil, Environmental & Architectural Engineering Trinh N. Hansen trinh.hansen@colorado.edu 

CWCV Center for Western Civ Alex Thompson Holmgren alex.holmgren@colorado.edu 

DNCE Dance Dance Administration danceadmin@colorado.edu 

EBIO Ecology & Evolutionary Biology Jennifer Kinion jennifer.kinion@colorado.edu 

ECEN Electrical, Computer & Energy Engineering Kimberley Aura Smith kimberley.smith@colorado.edu 

ECEN Electrical, Computer & Energy Engineering Laramie Allen Rose laramie.rose@colorado.edu 

ECEN Electrical, Computer & Energy Engineering Adam Sadoff sadoff@colorado.edu 
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ECON Economics Joy S Oge joy.oge@colorado.edu 

EDUC Education Elizabeth Meyer elizabeth.j.meyer@colorado.edu 

EDUC Education soe.scheduling soe.scheduling@colorado.edu 

EDUC Education Travis Anderson travis.anderson@colorado.edu 

EHON Engineering Honors RAP Mary Rader mary.rader@colorado.edu 

EMEN Engineering Management Program Kendra Joy Thibeault kendra.thibeault@colorado.edu 

EMEN Engineering Management Program Lou Rutherford lou.rutherford@colorado.edu 

ENGL English Virginia Kester-Meyer ssengl@colorado.edu 

ENGL English Justine Meccio justine.meccio@colorado.edu 

ENGS Engineering & Applied Sciences Admin Laura A Vidal laura.vidal@colorado.edu 

ENVD Environmental Design Peggy Annette Gordon peggy.gordon@colorado.edu 

ENVS Environmental Studies Bobbie S Jones bobbie.jones@colorado.edu 

ENVS Environmental Studies Penny Bates penny.bates@colorado.edu 

ETHN Ethnic Studies Patricia S Burton patricia.burton@colorado.edu 

EVEN Environmental Engineering Joanne Frances Uleau joanne.uleau@colorado.edu 

FILM Film Studies Rhonda A McCuan rhonda.mccuan@colorado.edu 

FRIT French & Italian Annette Livingston Hays annette.hays@colorado.edu 

FRND Farrand Residential Academic Program Natalie Joycene Gutierrez natalie.gutierrez@colorado.edu 

FYSM First Year Seminar Elizabeth A Garfield elizabeth.garfield@colorado.edu 

GEOG Geography Darla Shatto darla.shatto@colorado.edu 

GEOL Geological Sciences Kristine Johnson kristine.johnson@colorado.edu 

GEOL Geological Sciences Shana Mercer shana.mercer@colorado.edu 

GRAP Global Engineering RAP Adria Ryan adria.ryan@colorado.edu 

GSAP Global Studies Residential Academic Program Jeanine W. Reinke jeanine.reinke@colorado.edu 

GSLL German & Slavic Languages & Literature Casey Koehler casey.koehler@colorado.edu 

GSLL German & Slavic Languages & Literature Karen Hawley karen.hawley@colorado.edu 

HIST History Kellie Matthews kellie.matthews@colorado.edu 
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HONR Honors Michael Shernick michael.shernick@colorado.edu 

HPRAP Health Sciences Residential Academic Program Stephanie Barnhizer stephanie.barnhizer@colorado.edu 

HRAP Honors Residential Academic Program Carmen Jura hrap@colorado.edu 

HUEN Humanities for Engineers Lori Walker lori.walker@colorado.edu 

HUMN Humanities Ellen Napodano ellen.napodano@colorado.edu 

IAFS International Affairs Jackie LaMaire jackie.lamaire@colorado.edu 

IAFS International Affairs Katherine Rousseau katherine.rousseau@colorado.edu 

INFO Information Science Todd E Amodeo todd.amodeo@colorado.edu 

IPHY Integrated Physiology Marsha Cook marsha.cook@colorado.edu 

JWST Jewish Studies Meghan Elizabeth Zibby Perea meghan.perea@colorado.edu 

LAWS School of Law Shannon Elizabeth Foley shannon.foley@colorado.edu 

LIBB Libby Residential Academic Program Kris Buxton libbyrap@colorado.edu 

LIBR Library Administration Jennifer Knievel jennifer.knievel@colorado.edu 

LING Linguistics Cynthia Louise Clark cynthia.clark@colorado.edu 

LING Linguistics Paula E Dufour paula.dufour@colorado.edu 

MASP Minority A&S Program Roshanne Ebrahimian roshanne.ebrahimian@colorado.edu 

MATH Mathematics Barbara K Wojcik barbara.wojcik@colorado.edu 

MATH Mathematics Donna Maes donna.maes@colorado.edu 

MATH Mathematics Tiffany Lee Dowd tiffany.dowd@colorado.edu 

MCDB Molecular Cell & Developmental Biology Karen L Brown karen.brown@colorado.edu 

MCEN Mechanical Engineering Katherine Pickens McConnell katherine.mcconnell@colorado.edu 

MENV Masters of the Environment Shannon Leigh Simpson shannon.l.simpson@colorado.edu 

MILR Military Science Nancy Mc Millin nancy.mcmillin@colorado.edu 

MUSC Music Jennifer T Mileski jennifer.mileski@colorado.edu 

MUSM Museum and Field Studies Janet Ann Bensko janet.bensko@colorado.edu 

MUSM Museum  Museum and Field Studies mfsinfo@colorado.edu 

NAVR Naval Science Marlene S Deutsch marlene.deutsch@colorado.edu 
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NRLN Norlin Scholars Susan Rundell susan.rundell@colorado.edu 

PHIL Philosophy Jason Timothy Potter jason.potter@colorado.edu 

PHIL Philosophy Terri Baldridge terri.baldridge@colorado.edu 

PHYS Physics Kirsten Apodaca kirsten.apodaca@colorado.edu 

PRLC President’s Leadership Class Jessie Kasynski jessie.kasynski@colorado.edu 

PSCI Political Science Carol Bender carol.bender@colorado.edu 

PSYC Psychology and Neuroscience Jude Cass deLaubenfels judith.cass@colorado.edu 

PSYC Psychology and Neuroscience Lily T Welch lily.welch@colorado.edu 

PWRT Program for Writing & Rhetoric Linda M Nicita nicita@colorado.edu 

PWRT Program for Writing and Rhetoric Program for Writing and Rhetoric pwr@colorado.edu 

RLST Religious Studies Margaret Campbell Clarke margaret.clarke@colorado.edu 

SASC Student Academic Success Center Cindy Lee Winn cindy.winn@colorado.edu 

SASC Student Academic Success Center Sonya Todacheene sonya.todacheene@colorado.edu 

SLHS Speech, Language & Hearing Sciences Raul San Agustin raul.sanagustin@colorado.edu 

SOCY Sociology Victoria Romano vicky.romano@colorado.edu 

SOCY Sociology Zoe Hurley zoe.hurley@colorado.edu 

SPAN Spanish & Portuguese Doreen Williams delisled@colorado.edu 

SPAN Spanish and Portuguese Megan Graham megan.graham@colorado.edu 

SWLL Sewall Residential Academic Program Martha Dunne Shernick martha.shernick@colorado.edu 

SWLL Sewall Residential Academic Program Sewall RAP srap@colorado.edu 

THDN Theatre and Dance Patricia E. Paige patricia.paige@colorado.edu 

THDN Theatre and Dance Sharon Van Boven sharon.vanboven@colorado.edu 

TLEN Interdisciplinary Telecommunications Amanda Elizabeth Schank amanda.schank@colorado.edu 

WGST Women and Gender Studies Alicia Turchette alicia.turchette@colorado.edu 
 

mailto:susan.rundell@colorado.edu
mailto:jason.potter@colorado.edu
mailto:Terri.Baldridge@colorado.edu
mailto:Kirsten.Apodaca@Colorado.EDU
mailto:jessie.kasynski@Colorado.EDU
mailto:Carol.Bender@colorado.edu
mailto:judith.cass@colorado.edu
mailto:lily.welch@colorado.edu
mailto:nicita@colorado.edu
mailto:pwr@colorado.edu
mailto:margaret.clarke@Colorado.EDU
mailto:Cindy.Winn@colorado.edu
mailto:Sonya.Todacheene@Colorado.EDU
mailto:raul.sanagustin@colorado.edu
mailto:Vicky.Romano@colorado.edu
mailto:zoe.hurley@colorado.edu
mailto:delisled@Colorado.EDU
mailto:megan.graham@Colorado.EDU
mailto:martha.shernick@colorado.edu
mailto:srap@colorado.edu
mailto:patricia.paige@colorado.edu
mailto:sharon.vanboven@colorado.edu
mailto:Amanda.Schank@Colorado.EDU
mailto:alicia.turchette@colorado.edu

	Department Scheduling Contacts
	Email
	Contact Name
	Description
	Department

